

Walter Soriano, CEO of USG Security, Urges Stronger Data Protection as ICO Issues New GDPR Fine Guidance

Amid heightened enforcement, USG Security urges businesses to prioritize compliance and reduce risk of costly penalties under the UK GDPR

LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM,
November 28, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- In response to the
Information Commissioner's Office
(ICO) releasing new guidance on
calculating fines under the UK General
Data Protection Regulation (UK GDPR),
USG Security underscores the critical
need for organizations to strengthen
their data protection measures to
avoid substantial penalties.



The ICO's updated guidance, effective from March 2024, outlines a structured five-step approach to determining fines for data protection infringements, emphasizing the seriousness of the violation and the organization's turnover. This development signals a more rigorous



Implementing robust compliance measures is essential to mitigate risks and ensure adherence to the UK GDPR."

USG Security

enforcement landscape, where non-compliance can lead to significant financial repercussions.

USG Security, founded in 2010 by <u>Walter Soriano</u> recognizes the implications of these regulatory changes for businesses across sectors. "The ICO's new fining framework necessitates that organizations reassess their data protection strategies," said Walter Soriano, Founder and CEO of USG Security.

To support businesses in navigating this evolving regulatory environment, <u>USG Security offers</u> <u>comprehensive services</u>, including:

- -- Data Protection Audits: Evaluating current data handling practices to identify and address compliance gaps.
- -- Risk Assessment and Management: Developing tailored strategies to mitigate potential data security threats.
- -- Training and Awareness Programs: Educating staff on data protection responsibilities and best practices.

By proactively enhancing data protection frameworks, organizations can not only avoid hefty fines but also build trust with clients and stakeholders. USG Security remains committed to assisting businesses in achieving compliance and safeguarding their operations against the financial and reputational risks associated with data breaches.

For more information on USG Security's services and how they can assist in ensuring compliance with the latest ICO guidelines, please visit USG Security's website.

Walter Soriano
USG Security
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/760245601

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.